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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 20 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
15.11.2020 - 9:00 Results
Limit : 2:50.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - 2008 - 2009

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:15.85 391
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:16.23 388 28.80 34.50 36.80 36.13
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:25.26 320 32.77 37.54 38.17 36.78
4. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Daren 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 2:39.08 243 2:39.20
5. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:46.65 212 2:46.68
6. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Oktopod 3:04.98 155 3:05.20

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 2:07.20 476 28.12 32.12 33.10 33.86
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta-Ilija 06 Pilot Swim 2:08.30 464 28.31 33.01 33.98 33.00
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:08.85 458 29.12 37.01 28.73 33.99
4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 2:10.01 446 28.26 33.46 33.90 34.39
5. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:10.19 444 28.74 33.53 34.20 33.72
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 2:12.31 423
7. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 2:17.91 374 31.48 35.89 36.43 34.11
8. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 2:19.08 364 32.00 36.10 36.04 34.94

BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:19.08 364 31.65 35.89 36.66 34.88
10. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 2:24.95 322 2:25.01
11. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 2:25.60 317 33.32 37.00 37.70 37.58
12. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 2:35.27 262 33.10 39.88 41.67 40.62

B - 2002 - 2005

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 1:57.96 597 26.94 29.73 30.75 30.54
2. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:58.14 595 26.76 29.66 31.00 30.72
3. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:59.41 576 25.82 29.43 31.41 32.75
4. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:00.15 565 26.16 30.21 32.46 31.32
5. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 2:01.03 553 27.78 30.62 31.47 31.16
6. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PFSM 2:02.00 540 27.13 31.32 31.94 31.61
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:02.34 535 26.27 31.22 32.69 32.16
8. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 2:02.68 531 27.51 31.14 32.73 31.30
9. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 2:03.93 515 27.61 31.28 33.12 31.92

10. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step-Prishtina 2:04.57 507 27.86 31.42 32.69 32.60
11. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:06.44 485 28.89 32.98 33.77 30.80
12. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 2:08.42 463 27.91 32.01 34.13 34.37
13. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 2:08.74 459 34.12
14. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Skopje 2:10.82 438 27.25 32.41 34.78 36.38
15. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 2:14.30 405 29.46 34.46 35.52 34.86
16. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Olimpija-Ljubljana 2:19.03 365 33.98 36.37

A - Absolute

1. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 1:54.22 658 25.51 28.01 29.61 31.09
2. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 1:54.83 648 26.38 29.24 29.90 29.31
3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 1:56.64 618 26.62 29.44 30.34 30.24
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 1:57.96 597 26.94 29.73 30.75 30.54
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:58.14 595 26.76 29.66 31.00 30.72
6. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:59.41 576 25.82 29.43 31.41 32.75
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 20, Men, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:00.15 565 26.16 30.21 32.46 31.32
8. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 2:01.03 553 27.78 30.62 31.47 31.16
9. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PFSM 2:02.00 540 27.13 31.32 31.94 31.61

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:02.34 535 26.27 31.22 32.69 32.16
11. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 2:02.68 531 27.51 31.14 32.73 31.30
12. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 2:03.93 515 27.61 31.28 33.12 31.92
13. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step-Prishtina 2:04.57 507 27.86 31.42 32.69 32.60
14. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:06.44 485 28.89 32.98 33.77 30.80
15. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 2:07.20 476 28.12 32.12 33.10 33.86
16. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta-Ilija 06 Pilot Swim 2:08.30 464 28.31 33.01 33.98 33.00
17. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 2:08.42 463 27.91 32.01 34.13 34.37
18. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 2:08.74 459 34.12
19. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:08.85 458 29.12 37.01 28.73 33.99
20. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 2:10.01 446 28.26 33.46 33.90 34.39
21. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:10.19 444 28.74 33.53 34.20 33.72
22. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Skopje 2:10.82 438 27.25 32.41 34.78 36.38
23. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 2:12.31 423
24. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 2:14.30 405 29.46 34.46 35.52 34.86
25. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:15.85 391
26. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:16.23 388 28.80 34.50 36.80 36.13
27. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 2:17.91 374 31.48 35.89 36.43 34.11
28. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Olimpija-Ljubljana 2:19.03 365 33.98 36.37
29. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 2:19.08 364 32.00 36.10 36.04 34.94

BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:19.08 364 31.65 35.89 36.66 34.88
31. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 2:24.95 322 2:25.01
32. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:25.26 320 32.77 37.54 38.17 36.78
33. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 2:25.60 317 33.32 37.00 37.70 37.58
34. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 2:34.00 268 2:34.66
35. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 2:35.27 262 33.10 39.88 41.67 40.62
36. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Daren 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 2:39.08 243 2:39.20
37. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:46.65 212 2:46.68
38. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:52.07 192 2:52.18

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

39. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Oktopod 3:04.98 155 3:05.20
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

